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Final Summary

No Dance Total Place Finalists

645

C

1

R

2 3 1

680

C

3

R

3 6 3

682

C

2

R

1 3 2

CAROLINA GIL

SAMUEL RAMOS

JOANA FERREIRA

Rule 10 Calculations

No Position and Better

1 2 3

645 11

680

682 11

Rule 11 Calculations Majority = 6

No Position and Better

1 2 3

645 6

682 4

Panel of Adjudicators ~ PANEL A

A SANDER PONDMAN

B ANNA MARYTNOVA

C LUISA FREITAS

D FABIO HENRIQUES

E MARINA POPOVA RODRIGUES

Cha Cha Cha ~ C Majority = 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No Adjudicators Position and Better Result

645 1

680 3

682 2
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1
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2

E

1

3

2

4

5

1 5

Rumba ~ R Majority = 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No Adjudicators Position and Better Result

645 2

680 3

682 1
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2

3

1
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5
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Scrutineer

Chairman

Computerised Scrutineering

Excellence


